
Deep Tissue Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Aromatherapy Massage

CBD Massage

MASSAGE THERAPY

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Classic Facial

Hydrating Facial

Brightening Facial

Peels

(45 mins)

(30 mins)

(50 mins)

(90 mins)

(55 mins)

(60 mins)

(60 mins)

$105

$95

$130

$145

$145

$95

$175

HYDRAFACIAL

Deluxe

Platinum

lip + eye treatment

Please note that prices are subject to change and
may vary depending on specific requirements.

(45 mins)

(60 mins)

(20 mins)

(30 mins)

$245

$300

$80

$299

\

$145

(60 mins)

(90 mins)

 Massage

$65

Keravive (Scalp treatment)

(60 mins)

(90 mins)

$85

$135



NAIL

WAXING

Classic 

Brow Design

manicure/ Pedicure

Arm

Signature Madi/Pedi

Leg

No Chip

Bikini

$20

$25

$38

$33

$60

$40

$38

$35

$46

$55

Please note that prices are subject to change and
may vary depending on specific requirements.


