SUNNY SPA

MASSAGE THERAPY

Deluxe

lip + eye treatment

Keravive (Scalp treatment)

(90 mins)	\$145
(90 mins)	\$145
(60 mins)	\$95
(60 mins)	\$95
(90 mins)	\$135
(60 mins)	\$85
(30 mins)	\$65
(45 mins)	\$105
(50 mins)	\$130
(55 mins)	\$145
(60 mins)	\$175
(60 mins)	\$300
	(90 mins) (60 mins) (60 mins) (90 mins) (90 mins) (60 mins) (30 mins) (45 mins) (50 mins) (55 mins) (60 mins)

Please note that prices are subject to change and may vary depending on specific requirements.

(45 mins)

(20 mins)

(30 mins)

\$245

\$80

\$299

SUNNY SPA

NAIL

Classic

manicure/ Pedicure	\$25	\$35
Signature Madi/Pedi	\$33	\$46
No Chip	\$40	\$55

WAXING

Brow Design	\$20
Arm	\$38
Leg	\$60
Bikini	\$38

Please note that prices are subject to change and may vary depending on specific requirements.